
file:///Users/bethany/Downloads/little-boy-playing-football-field.jpg file:///Users/bethany/Downloads/little-boy-play-
ing-football-field.jpg

AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2022 –  
FEBRUARY  
2023 

FEBRUARY–  
JULY 
2023 

MONDAY

PLAYBALL/PLAYSOCCER
TIME
16:00 – 17:00

AGE
4 - 6 years
Kindergarten 1 & 2

LANGUAGE
Bilingual 
(English, German) 

LOCATION
 Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zürich

COST
 CHF 30 per lesson

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
 entire course semester.  
Minimum of 5 children to start 
club.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach

Please note, that the dates above in bold are when the Kindergarten and Primary parent teacher meetings take place. The school building cannot be used on these 
dates and so the Playball lesson will need to take place in the playground or at another venue.  

PLAYBALL & PLAYSOCCER
Club Description

Designed for 4 - 6 year olds, to actively promote a healthy lifestyle and a passion for fitness from a young 
age. This course will combine the popular Playball concepts with the new Playsoccer course. 

Playsoccer will take place when the group are able to go outside. Playsoccer will teach a variety of 
technical soccer skills in a variety of game formats. Focus will be put on developing the following soccer 
skills: dribbling, defending, scoreing, positioning, passing, team work and application and following of 
game rules. 

In addition the Playball program will develop skills through play and structured games to form an 
essential base for the following sports: hockey, baseball, basketball, tennis and volleyball.

This combined course teaches a wide range of sports skills whilst developing coordination, agility, speed, 
confidence and fitness. A positive, pressure free, confidence boosting environment will be maintained to 
nurture individual development. This course aims to prepare children for years of positive and 
competent sport participation. For more information about Playsoccer and Playball see the website:  
www.playballkids.com

Course availability
Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and  conditions for  further  details.  Minimum of 5 
children to start club

Monday 16:00-17:00 

CODE 001 CODE 002

DATES
2022 /  
2023

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2023

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 19 × 60 minute lessons WEEKS   14 × 60 minute lessons

COST CHF 570.– (CHF 30.– / 60 minutes) COST CHF 420.– (CHF 30.– / 60 minutes)

5

7

9

24

5

6

19

16

31

26

14

23

12
30

27

6
3

8 15 22

5

21

19

28

12

29

13 20 27

19 26
3

3


