

PLAYBALL/PLAYSOCCER

16:00 - 17:00

AGE
4 - 6 years
Kindergarten 1 & 2

MORE INFO:

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch
tandem-ims.ch

LANGUAGE
Bilingual

(English, German)

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zürich

CHF 30 per lesson

CONDITIONS

Club must be booked for the entire course semester.
Minimum of 5 children to start club.





Club Description

Designed for 4 - 6 year olds, to actively promote a healthy lifestyle and a passion for fitness from a young age. This course will combine the popular Playball concepts with the new Playsoccer course.

Playsoccer will take place when the group are able to go outside. Playsoccer will teach a variety of technical soccer skills in a variety of game formats. Focus will be put on developing the following soccer skills: dribbling, defending, scoreing, positioning, passing, team work and application and following of game rules.

In addition the Playball program will develop skills through play and structured games to form an essential base for the following sports: hockey, baseball, basketball, tennis and volleyball.

This combined course teaches a wide range of sports skills whilst developing coordination, agility, speed, confidence and fitness. A positive, pressure free, confidence boosting environment will be maintained to nurture individual development. This course aims to prepare children for years of positive and competent sport participation. For more information about Playsoccer and Playball see the website: www.playballkids.com

Course availability

Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. Minimum of 5 children to start club

Monday 16:00-17:00

CODE	001		
DATES 2022/ 2023	SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN	29 5 19 26 3 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 9 16 23 30 6	
WEEKS	19 × 60 minute lessons		
COST	CHF 570 (CHF 30/60 minutes)		

CODE	002		
DATES 2023	FEB 27 MAR 6 13 20 27 APR 3 MAY 8 15 22 JUN 5 12 19 26 JUL 3		
WEEKS	14 × 60 minute lessons		
COST	CHF 420 (CHF 30/60 minutes)		

Please note, that the dates above in bold are when the Kindergarten and Primary parent teacher meetings take place. The school building cannot be used on these dates and so the Playball lesson will need to take place in the playground or at another venue.

Tandem IMS

Bethany Hill | 043 500 10 39 | eca@tandem-ims.ch | tandem-ims.ch | Zurich Seefeld | Zollikon | Erlenbach

